  CA-IS3211
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.   Version 1.03, 2023/03/23
Copyright © 2020, Chipanalog Incorporated 1
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
CA-IS3211 6A Sink/5A Source, 5.7kVRMS Isolated Single-Channel Gate Driver
1. Features
• 6A Peak Sink Current and 5A Peak Source Current
• Up to 30V Output Drive Supply Range with 8V (CA-

2 e
Figure 3-1. Simplified Schematic
4. Ordering Information
Table 4-1. Ordering Information
Part # Output UVLO (V) Isolation Rating(VPK) Package
CA-IS3211VBJ Single output 8 8000 SOIC6-WB
CA-IS3211VCJ Single output 12 8000 SOIC6-WB
CA-IS3211VBG Single output 8 8000 SOIC8-WB
CA-IS3211VCG Single output 12 8000 SOIC8-WB
CA-IS3211SBG Dual output terminals: OUTH & OUTL 8 8000 SOIC8-WB
CA-IS3211SCG Dual output terminals: OUTH & OUTL 12 8000 SOIC8-WB
CA-IS3211VCU Single output 12 5300 DUB8
  CA-IS3211
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.  Version 1.03, 2023/03/23
Copyright © 2021, Chipanalog Incorporated     3
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
Table of Contents
1. Features .............................................................1
2. Applications ........................................................1
3. General Description ............................................1
4. Ordering Information ..........................................2
5. Revision History ..................................................3
6. Pin Configuration and Description .......................4
6.1. CA-IS3211 VBJ/VCJ Pin Configuration and
Description ........................................................................ 4
6.2. CA-IS3211VBG/VCG/VCU Pin Configuration and
Description ........................................................................ 4
6.3. CA-IS3211SBG/SCG Pin Configuration and
Description ........................................................................ 5
7. Specifications .....................................................6
7.1. Absolute Maximum Ratings1 ................................ 6
7.2. ESD Ratings ........................................................... 6